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BracketMale Brown Master Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0kg 6 mins 6 1

B41

B42

B46

B47

B52

B51

Bruno Iamamoto
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Lindomar Silva
KUSSANO TEAM

Taniwaki Yasuto
PARAESTRA OSAKA

Yasutaka Himeno
CLUB BARBARIAN

Bruno Ishi
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Keita Takeshima
ISHIDA DOJO


